
 

Dates For Your Diary 
 

School Holidays 

Monday 2 May  - Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 3 May  - School closed 
Wednesday 4 May  - School closed 
Thursday 5 May   - Elections 
 
Friday 6 May – School open – normal hours - Non uniform day 
 
Friday 27 May  - Exceptional Closure 
Monday 30 May  - Bank Holiday 
 
Thursday 23 June  - Elections 
 

Other Dates 

Friday 6 May  - Book Launch and Exhibition Evening from 7pm 

Saturday 7 May  - School open, extension of exhibition 10.30am to 4.00pm 

Thursday 26 May  - Anniversary Concert– WJ Mayes Hall  Civic Centre, Craigavon 

Monday 6 June  - 50th Anniversary Party Day – ‘The Sixties’ Dress up Day 

Tuesday 7 June  - P1 - P3 Sports Day 

Tuesday 14 June  - P4 - P7 Sports Day 

Wednesday 22 June - Music Evening – ‘Sing A-long Sixties’ 

Monday 27 June   - Prize Day 10.00am 

Tuesday 28 June  - Final Assembly 

Wednesday 29 June - P1- P3 children home at 12.45pm 

     P4 – P7 children home at 12.55pm 

The school bus will be available to take children home at 1.00pm 

 

Thursday 30 June  - P1- P3 children home at 10.45am 

-  P4 – P7 children home at 10.55am 

The school bus will be available to take children home at 11.00am 


